
2007 IN THE PINK ADVISED

DATE SELECTION RESULT STAKE PROFIT/LOSS CUMULATIVE

07-Jan-07 THE SAWYER WON 6/4 1PT WIN 1.50 1.50

08-Jan-07 CORTINAS Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 0.50

20-Jan-07 ASTARADOR Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 0.00

27-Jan-07 ECHO POINT Lost 1PT WIN -1.00 -1.00

03-Feb-07 ACCORDELLO Lost 1PT EW -2.00 -3.00

03-Feb-07 RAMBLING MINSTER WON 8/1 0.5PT EW 5.00 2.00

15-Feb-07 BARON MONTY 2ND 6/1 0.5PT EW 0.10 2.10

17-Feb-07 MONETS GARDEN WON 11/8 1PT WIN 1.38 3.48

17-Feb-07 MICKATAINE Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 2.98

20-Feb-07 TRISONS STAR 2ND 9/1 0.5PT EW 0.40 3.38

21-Feb-07 LINDSAY 3RD 6/1 0.5PT EW 0.10 3.48

06-Mar-07 NEPTUNE JOLY Lost 1PT WIN -1.00 2.48

06-Mar-07 TRISONS STAR WON 4/1 0.5PT WIN 2.00 4.48

10-Mar-07 EBONY LIGHT Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 3.48

13-Mar-07 MY WAY DE SOLZEN WON 5/1 1PT EW 6.25 9.73

13-Mar-07 CATCH ME NRNB 1PT EW 0.00 9.73

14-Mar-07 MY WAY DE SOLZEN NRNB 1PT EW 0.00 9.73

14-Mar-07 CATCH ME 3RD 8/1 1PT EW 1.00 10.73

16-Mar-07 DUNASKIN Lost 1PT WIN -1.00 9.73

16-Mar-07 DONNAS DOUBLE Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 8.73

16-Mar-07 DOUBLE Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 8.23

22-Mar-07 GREAT JANE WON 11/4 0.5PT WIN 1.38 9.61

24-Mar-07 ALFIE FLITTS Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 9.11

26-Mar-07 IL POTERE Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 8.11

03-Apr-07 ARCTIC GHOST WON 2/1 1.5PT WIN 3.00 11.11

07-Apr-07 KILMACKILLOGE Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 10.11

09-Apr-07 THISTLE Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 9.11

26-Apr-07 BOXHALL Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 8.11

03-May-07 RIGHTFUL RULER Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 7.61

07-May-07 RUN FREE NR 2PT EW 0.00 7.61

10-May-07 ARCTIC GHOST NR 1.5PT WIN 0.00 7.61

11-May-07 SPORTING REBEL Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 7.11

12-May-07 BOXHALL 2ND 8/1 1.5PT WIN -1.50 5.61

12-May-07 RIGHTFUL RULER NR 1PT EW 0.00 5.61

12-May-07 DOUBLE 2ND 8/1 NR 0.5PT EW 0.50 6.11

13-May-07 OFFICER KRUPKE Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 5.11

13-May-07 JUBILANT NOTE 2ND 10/1 0.5PT EW 0.75 5.86

13-May-07 DOUBLE Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 5.36

16-May-07 GREAT JANE Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 4.36

16-May-07 NO PICNIC Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 3.36

16-May-07 DOUBLE Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 2.86

19-May-07 RUN FREE 2ND 8/1 1PT EW 1.00 3.86

19-May-07 MICHAELS DREAM 2ND 6/1 0.5PT EW 0.10 3.96

19-May-07 DOUBLE 8/1 11/2 0.25PT EW 1.08 5.04

26-May-07 BOXHALL 3RD 7/1 1PT EW 0.40 5.44

29-May-07 RIGHTFUL RULER Lost 2PT WIN -2.00 3.44

02-Jun-07 BOXHALL Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 2.94

02-Jun-07 CRATHORNE WON 9/4 0.5PT WIN 1.13 4.07

06-Jun-07 MUSCA Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 3.57

09-Jun-07 RUN FREE Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 2.57

13-Jun-07 CRATHORNE 3rd 5/1 0.5PT EW 0.00 2.57

14-Jun-07 BAGAN Lost 4PT WIN -4.00 -1.44

21-Jun-07 ALLEVIATE Lost 1PT WIN -1.00 -2.44

24-Jun-07 CRATHORNE WON 2/1 1PT WIN 2.00 -0.44

04-Jul-07 SILK DRUM Lost 1PT WIN -1.00 -1.44

04-Jul-07 WAKE UP MAGGIE Lost 1PT WIN -1.00 -2.44

04-Jul-07 DOUBLE Lost 0.5PT DBLE -0.50 -2.94

12-Jul-07 PRAIRIE MOONLIGHT WON 11/1 0.5PT EW 6.60 3.66

13-Jul-07 AMBER TRIX Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 2.66

19-Jul-07 RIGHTFUL RULER Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 1.66

23-Jul-07 RUN FREE Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 0.66

24-Jul-07 BAGAN WON 5/4 1PT WIN 1.25 1.91

27-Jul-07 RIGHTFUL RULER Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 1.41

03-Aug-07 GLITTER BABY 3rd 29/10 1PT EW -0.36 1.05

08-Aug-07 CRATHORNE Lost 1PT EW -2.00 -0.95

10-Aug-07 KASNANI Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 -1.95

13-Aug-07 RUN FREE Lost 1PT EW -2.00 -3.95

25-Aug-07 RIGHTFUL RULER WON 15/2 1PT EW 9.00 5.05

27-Aug-07 TOMBI WON 4/1r4 20p 0.5PT WIN 1.60 6.65

02-Sep-07 GIVEN A CHOICE Lost 1PT WIN -1.00 5.65

03-Sep-07 BARMAN Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 4.65

09-Sep-07 BOXHALL 2ND 10/1 1PT EW 1.00 5.65

14-Sep-07 FOUR SINS WON 3/1 0.5PT EW 1.80 7.45
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21-Sep-07 HEAD OF THE RIVER WON 11/2 1PT EW 6.60 14.05

30-Sep-07 BOXHALL Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 13.55

06-Oct-07 JUSTIFIED WON 11/8 1PT WIN 1.38 14.93

06-Oct-07 ANNA PAVLOVA WON 3.4/1 0.5PT WIN 1.70 16.63

07-Oct-07 PROUD TO PRESENT Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 15.63

11-Oct-07 IMPERIAL HARRY Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 15.13

21-Oct-07 CATCH ME Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 14.13

22-Oct-07 BOXHALL Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 13.13

29-Oct-07 CLOPF Lost 1PT WIN -1.00 12.13

03-Nov-07 HAWKIT 2nd 12/1 0.5PT EW 1.00 13.13

06-Nov-07 MIGHTY MOON Lost 0.75PT WIN -0.75 12.38

06-Nov-07 BOXHALL Lost 0.25PT WIN -0.25 12.13

10-Nov-07 FANDANI Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 11.63

12-Nov-07 SPORTING REBEL Lost 1PT WIN -1.00 10.63

14-Nov-07 DOMINO DANCER Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 10.13

16-Nov-07 ARCTIC GHOST Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 9.63

16-Nov-07 JEFERTITI Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 9.13

16-Nov-07 DOUBLE Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 8.63

20-Nov-07 BAGAN 3rd 5/1 r4 20p 1.5PT EW -0.30 8.33

28-Nov-07 SURRICATE WON 10/11 1.5PT WIN 1.36 9.69

29-Nov-07 NUMERO UN DE SOLZEN Lost 1PT WIN -1.00 8.69

29-Nov-07 JUDGE DEED WON 2/1 1PT WIN 2.00 10.69

29-Nov-07 DOUBLE Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 10.19

02-Dec-07 SIZING AFRICA Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 9.19

02-Dec-07 ALROYAL Lost 1.5PT WIN -1.50 7.69

02-Dec-07 ARCTIC GHOST Lost 1PT EW -2.00 5.69

02-Dec-07 DOUBLE Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 5.19

05-Dec-07 QUWS LAW Lost 1.5PT WIN -1.50 3.69

05-Dec-07 SONARA 3rd 5/1 0.5PT EW 0.00 3.69

11-Dec-07 TEN CARAT Lost 1PT WIN -1.00 2.69

14-Dec-07 ALPHABETICAL 3rd 16/1 0.5PT EW 1.50 4.19

16-Dec-07 GEM DALY Lost 1.5PT WIN -1.50 2.69

16-Dec-07 JUDGE DEED Lost 1PT WIN -1.00 1.69

16-Dec-07 DOUBLE Lost 0.5T WIN -0.50 1.19

19-Dec-07 BAGAN WON 3/1 1PT WIN 3.00 4.19

19-Dec-07 THE SAWYER Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 3.69

26-Dec-07 STELLENBOSCH 2ND 6/1 0.5PT EW 0.25 3.94

26-Dec-07 QUINTANA 2ND 9/2 R4 10P 0.5PT EW 0.00 3.94

29-Dec-07 EBAZIYAN Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 3.44


